P R O D U C T  C A T A L O GP R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
1742 ORBIT WAY, MINDEN, NV 89423
RELIABLE IN THE MOST  RELIABLE IN THE MOST
RUGGED ENVIRONMENTSRUGGED ENVIRONMENTS
H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E .H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E .
G E A R L E S S ,  D I R E C T  D R I V E  D E S I G N .G E A R L E S S ,  D I R E C T  D R I V E  D E S I G N .
P R E S S U R E  G A U G E SP R E S S U R E  G A U G E S

.
1 2 1 T I B 0 7 Y 2 3 - C
PART NUMBER DESIGNATIONSPART NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
PRODUCT TYPE
1    Industrial Process and
      Test Gauges
2    Pneumo Depth Gauges
3    Caisson Gauges
ACCURACY
0    ±0.25% F.S.
1    ±0.5% F.S.
2    ±1.0% F.S.
      ±0.5% F.S. @ M.S.
DIAL SIZE
0    6 inch
1    4.5 inch
2    3.5 inch
3    2.5 inch
8    8.5 inch
FITTING TYPE
1    1/4 NPT
3    1/2 NPT
4    MS33514E4
5    MS33656E4
7    1/4 VCO Male
8    9/16-18 (MIL-G)
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
C    Calibration Certificate
E    EPDM Isolator Installed
L    Tempered Glass Lens
N    Nicrobraze (Ammonia serv.)
O    Oxygen Cleaned
P    Stop Pin
R    Reid Vapor Handle
T    Stainless Steel Tag
V   Viton Isolator Installed
Y    Ray Series Hi-Visibility Dial
Z    Aluminum Case
Numeric code indicates custom
configuration
POINTER
TYPE
I    Process
T    Test
FITTING
POSITION
0   Back
2   Bottom
4   Top
PRESSURE RANGE
See Dial Availability Chart for
partial list of ranges (p15)
CASE TYPE
F      Front Flange
        ABS
M     Metal (No Flange)
        SS Case, Al. Ring
N     No Flange
        ABS or Al (-Z)
R      Rear Flange
        ABS or Al (-Z)
S      Stainless Steel
        (No Flange)
T      Turret
        ABS or GFN
  Mirror
  Band
No Pointer
Dampening
External
Zero Adjust
A    X X
B   X